EURO EURO EURO
90° Standard 45° Standard 135° Standard
Bore mm Bore " E90 E45 E135
6,5 1/4" 4.0mm 63mm 16,50 18,00 21,50
8 5/16" 4.0mm 63mm 17,00 18,50 21,50
9,5 3/8" 4.0mm 63mm 17,00 18,50 21,50
11 7/16" 4.0mm 63mm 17,50 18,50 22,50
13 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm 18,00 19,50 23,00

89 3 1/2" 6.0mm 125mm         121,50
102 4" 6.0mm 152mm         141,50
Order example... FE90-63
FE90 : Oil/Fuel Resistant*, Fluorosilicone Lined 90° Elbow
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Bright Green / Yellow
Purple / Black / B.R. Green
Premium Colour Options (+15%) : White / Silver / Pink / Classic Matt Black
(+35%) : Samco Blaze / Urban Camo
Max Temperature : 180°C ( 356°F )
*NB: NOT FOR CONTINUOUS TRANSFER OR IMMERSION OF FUEL -
NOT SUITABLE FOR FUEL  LINES
Straight Hose x 1m (3'3") long
EURO EURO EURO
STANDARD FLOUROLINED HIGH-TEMP'
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size SHL FSHL TCH
6,5 1/4" 3.9mm 31,50 63,50 40,00
8 5/16" 3.9mm 33,50 68,50 41,50
9,5 3/8" 3.9mm 35,00 84,50 43,00
11 7/16" 3.9mm 37,50 87,50 45,00
13 1/2" 3.9mm 39,50 96,00 50,00
16 5/8" 3.9mm 42,50 104,50 61,00
19 3/4" 3.9mm 44,50 114,50 66,00
22 7/8" 3.9mm 47,00 120,00 75,00
25 1" 3.9mm 51,50 128,50 87,00
28 1 1/8" 3.9mm 53,50 137,00 90,00
30 1 3/16" 3.9mm 56,00 146,50 93,00
32 1 1/4" 3.9mm 58,00 150,00 95,00
35 1 3/8" 3.9mm 64,00 161,50 101,50
38 1 1/2" 3.9mm 66,50 168,00 108,00
41 1 5/8" 3.9mm 70,50 176,50 129,00
45 1 3/4" 3.9mm 75,50 190,50 135,50
48 1 7/8" 3.9mm 79,50 201,00 140,50
51 2" 5.2mm 85,00 207,00 146,00
54 2 1/8" 5.2mm 88,50 220,00 150,50
57 2 1/4" 5.2mm 90,50 230,50 155,50
60 2 3/8" 5.2mm 93,50 246,00 160,00
63 2 1/2" 5.2mm 97,50 257,00 165,00
65 2 9/16" 5.2mm 100,00 264,50 192,00
68 2 11/16" 5.2mm 103,50 275,50 199,00
70 2 3/4" 5.2mm 106,50 284,00 202,00
76 3" 5.2mm 113,50 305,00 216,00
80 3 1/8" 5.2mm 116,50 321,00 222,50
83 3 1/4" 5.2mm 119,50 331,50 229,50
89 3 1/2" 6.5mm 155,50 381,50 239,00
102 4" 6.5mm 176,50 431,50 263,50
110 4 1/3" 6.5mm 189,00 469,50 283,00
114 4 1/2" 6.5mm 195,00 501,50 293,00
127 5" 6.5mm 217,00 603,50 323,50
152 6" 6.5mm 256,00 666,50 382,50
200 8" 6.5mm 334,50 853,00 495,50
SHL : Standard Polyster Silicone :
FSHL : Fuel Resistant* - Flourolined SHL :
TCH : High Temperature Nomex Silicone :
*NB: FSHL HOSES ARE NOT FOR CONTINUOUS TRANSFER OR IMMERSION OF FUEL -
NOT SUITABLE FOR FUEL  LINES
Superflex Hose x 1m (3'3") long
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size  EURO
6,5 1/4" 3.5mm                    45,50
8 5/16" 3.5mm                    48,50
9,5 3/8" 3.5mm                    51,50
11 7/16" 3.5mm                    54,00
13 1/2" 3.5mm                    58,50
16 5/8" 3.5mm                    63,00
19 3/4" 3.5mm                    66,00
22 7/8" 3.5mm                    69,00
25 1" 3.5mm                    71,00
28 1 1/8" 3.5mm                    73,00
32 1 1/4" 3.5mm                    80,00
35 1 3/8" 3.5mm                    84,50
38 1 1/2" 3.5mm                    90,00
41 1 5/8" 3.5mm                    94,50
45 1 3/4" 3.5mm                  100,00

102 4" 6.5mm 76mm SCH102                 16,50
110 4 1/3" 6.5mm 76mm SCH110                 17,50
Order example...
SCH : Standard Polyester Silicone : SCH51
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange / BRG
Premium Colour Options (+15%) : White / Silver / Pink / Classic Matt Black
(+35%) : Samco Blaze / Urban Camo
SCH Hose Max Temperature : 180°C ( 356°F )
Straight Hump Hose
 EURO
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size Length Part Code  SHH
45 1 3/4" 5.0mm 76mm SHH45                 21,50
50 2 " 5.0mm 76mm SHH50                 22,50
60 2 3/8" 5.0mm 76mm SHH60                 24,00
63 2 1/2" 5.0mm 76mm SHH63                 24,50
70 2 3/4" 5.0mm 76mm SHH70                 26,00
76 3" 5.0mm 76mm SHH76                 27,00
80 3 1/8" 5.0mm 76mm SHH80                 28,50
90 3 1/2" 6.3mm 76mm SHH90                 35,00
100 4" 6.3mm 76mm SHH100                 38,50
Order example...
SHH : Standard Polyester Silicone : SHH60
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange / BRG
Premium Colour Options (+15%) : White / Silver / Pink / Classic Matt Black
(+35%) : Samco Blaze / Urban Camo
SHH Hose Max Temperature : 180°C ( 356°F )
Silicone T-Piece
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size Length STP  EURO
38 1 1/2" 4.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP38                40,00
45 1 5/8" 4.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP45                44,00
51 2" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP51                50,00
54 2 1/6" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP55                51,50
60 2 3/8" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP60                55,00
63 2 1/2" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP63                56,50
70 2 3/4" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP70                60,50
76 3" 5.0mm 102mm (Spout 25mm) STP76                64,00
STP Standard Polyester Silicone :
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange / BRG
Premium Colour Options (+15%) : White / Silver / Pink / Classic Matt Black
(+35%) : Samco Blaze / Urban Camo
STP Hose Max Temperature : 180°C ( 356°F )
180° Elbows ('U' Shape Hose)
Bore mm Bore " Leg Length Center line distance E180  EURO
16 5/8" 76mm 48 mm E180-16                24,50
19 3/4" 76mm 58 mm E180-19                26,00
22 7/8" 76mm 66 mm E180-22                27,00
25 1" 102mm 76 mm E180-25                28,00
28 1 1/8" 102mm 86 mm E180-28                29,50
32 1 1/4" 102mm 96 mm E180-32                32,00
35 1 3/8" 102mm 106 mm E180-35                34,00
38 1 1/2" 102mm 114 mm E180-38                36,00
45 1 3/4" 102mm 136 mm E180-45                42,50
51 2" 127mm 152 mm E180-51                60,50
57 2 1/4" 127mm 170 mm E180-57                66,00
60 2 3/8" 127mm 180 mm E180-60                68,50
63 2 1/2" 127mm 190 mm E180-63                71,50
70 2 3/4" 127mm 210 mm E180-70                78,50
76 3" 140mm 228 mm E180-76                86,00
E180 Standard Polyester Silicone elbow :
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange / BRG
Premium Colour Options (+15%) : White / Silver / Pink / Classic Matt Black
(+35%) : Samco Blaze / Urban Camo
E180 Hose Max Temperature : 180°C ( 356°F )
Order example...STP38
Order example...E180-16
Alloy Joiners
80mm LONG 2.0mm Bead
Hose Bore (mm) Hose Bore (inches) Wall Size AJ  EURO
13 1/2" 1.5mm AJ13                  11,50
16 5/8" 1.5mm AJ16                  11,50
19 3/4" 1.5mm AJ19                  12,00
22 7/8" 1.5mm AJ22                  12,50
25 1" 1.5mm AJ25                  13,50
32 1 1/4" 1.5mm AJ32                  15,50
35 1 3/8" 1.5mm AJ35                  18,00
38 1 1/2" 1.5mm AJ38                  20,50
45 1 3/4" 1.5mm AJ45                  22,50
51 2" 1.5mm AJ51                  23,00
57 2 1/4" 1.5mm AJ57                  23,00
63 2 1/2" 1.5mm AJ63                  24,00
70 2 3/4" 1.5mm AJ70                  26,00
76 3" 1.5mm AJ76                  26,00
AJ Alloy Joiners Order example...
Colour Option : Polished Alloy
AJ Max Temperature : 250°C ( 482°F )
Carbon Joiners
80mm LONG 3.5mm Bead
Hose Bore (mm) Hose Bore (inches) Wall Size CFJ  EURO
13 1/2" 1.5mm CFJ13                  14,00
16 5/8" 1.5mm CFJ16                  14,00
19 3/4" 1.5mm CFJ19                  14,50
22 7/8" 1.5mm CFJ22                  15,00
25 1" 1.5mm CFJ25                  16,00
30 1 3/16" 1.5mm CFJ30                  18,50
32 1 1/4" 1.5mm CFJ32                  23,50
35 1 3/8" 1.5mm CFJ35                  27,00
41 1 5/8" 1.5mm CFJ41                  30,50
51 2" 1.5mm CFJ51                  32,50
57 2 1/4" 1.5mm CFJ57                  36,50
60 2 1/3" 1.5mm CFJ60                  45,00
63 2 1/2" 1.5mm CFJ63                  47,50
65 2 9/16" 1.5mm CFJ65                  49,50
70 2 3/4" 1.5mm CFJ70                  54,50
76 3" 1.5mm CFJ76                  60,50
80 3 1/8" 1.5mm CFJ80                  62,50
CFJ Carbon Fibre Joiners Order example...
Colour Option : Black
CFJ Hose Max Temperature : 170°C ( 338°F )
NEW! Aluminium Billet Joiners
Hose Bore (mm) Hose Bore (inches) Wall Size AJB  EURO
13 1/2" TBC AJB13                  12,50
16 5/8" TBC AJB16                  13,50
19 3/4" TBC AJB19                  14,50
22 7/8" TBC AJB22                  15,00
25 1" TBC AJB25                  16,00
30 1 3/16" TBC AJB30                  17,00
32 1 1/4" TBC AJB32                  18,00
35 1 3/8" TBC AJB35                  20,50
41 1 5/8" TBC AJB41                  24,50
51 2" TBC AJB51                  29,50
57 2 1/4" TBC AJB57                  35,50
60 2 1/3" TBC AJB60                  37,00
63 2 1/2" TBC AJB63                  38,50
70 2 3/4" TBC AJB70                  39,50
76 3" TBC AJB76                  42,50
ABJ Alloy Joiners Order example...
Colour Option : Polished Aluminium
AJB Max Temperature : 250°C ( 482°F )
Vacuum Tubing - Silicone Rubber
3m Pack 30m Coil
Bore x Wall mm Bore x Wall " Part Code EURO/per pack EURO/per mt
3mm x 2mm 1/8" x 5/64" VT3B-2W 14,50 3,00
4mm x 2mm 5/32" x 5/64" VT4B-2W 15,00 4,00
5mm x 2.5mm 3/16" x 3/32" VT5B-2.5W 18,00 5,50
6.3mm x 2.5mm 1/4" x 3/32" VT6.3B-2.5W 21,50 6,50
8mm x 3mm 5/16" x 1/8" VT8B-3W 30,50 9,00
9mm x 3mm 3/8" x 1/8" VT9B-3W 35,50 10,50
Order example: VT3B-2W (3m)
Vacuum lines, Washer Tubing, Coolant Overflow, Emission Control, Wire Insulation etc.
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange / BRG
Premium Colour Options (+15%) : White / Silver / Pink
Temperature Range : 200°C ( 392°F )
Not designed for pressurised installations
Samflex Ducting x 4m (13 feet) or 2m (6.5ft) long
NOW AVAILABLE IN 2m LENGTHS
SINGLE PLY DOUBLE PLY
Bore mm Bore " Part Code EURO/per pack EURO/per mt
25 1" SFD25 27,00 46,50
31 1 1/4" SFD31 29,00 49,00
38 1 1/2" SFD38 30,50 53,50
44 1 3/4" SFD44 32,50 58,50
51 2" SFD51 37,00 61,50
57 2 1/4" SFD57 38,00 65,00
63 2 1/2" SFD63 41,50 69,00
69 2 3/4" SFD69 44,00 73,50
76 3" SFD76 45,00 77,50
82 3 1/4" SFD82 52,50 81,00
89 3 1/2" SFD89 53,50 88,50
102 4" SFD102 65,00 95,50
114 4 1/2" SFD114 69,00 105,50
127 5" SFD127 75,00 112,00
140 5 1/2" SFD140 83,50 117,50
152 6" SFD152 95,00 134,50
178 7" SFD178 126,50 193,50
203 8" SFD203 142,00 216,00
Order example...
SFD : High Temperature Glass Reinforced Silicone Ducting - Unlined SFD76 / 1/ 4m
SFD : High Temperature Glass Reinforced Silicone Ducting - Lined SFD76 / 2/ 4m
Brake and Air Intake Ducting - Available in 4m & 2m lengths only
Standard Colour :
Colour Options : N/A
Temperature Range : 315°C ( 599°F )
All colours are formulated to co-ordinate with the SAMCO sport hose range of colours.
Red Oxide Only